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

FOR SALE- BY OWNER. House with
beautiful view of ICWW and a glimpse of
the ocean. Located in a secluded,
restricted area a few minutes from Hol-
den Beach. Large rooms, including 2 BR
and bath on main level, separate activity
(or bedroom), uti'ity room and bathroom
on ground level. Totally remodeled with
new fixtures, appliances, carpet. New
central heat/air, screened porch, deck,
carport and garage, on large corner lot.
$96,000. Call 842-8930

DESIGNED FOR GRACIOUS LIVING
Carolina Shores. Well-organized plan.
3BR 2BA. large screened porch at rear,
fireplace, double garage, many comfort
able features Call Mo Brush, 579 2466
or 579-3685. Century 21 Carolina
Shores Realty

RAMPAGE REALTY . NOBODY DOES IT BETTER JUST CALL HOME (919)M2-HOME

2 H)

'¦ J

CD
t
</>

>-
Q
O
m

DOE CREEK PLANTATION

IGE

910-842-4663

EVELYN

FLOYD

R?
,w.vUW'/-'<V-ow

We're building a reputation,
one sign after another.
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RAMPAGE REALTY . NOBODY DOES IT BETTER JUST CALL HOME (919)842-HOME

ExquisiteHomes
Built. Just For You

We would love to design and build
your new home... on the beach, on a

H golfcourse, or we have many lots to
choosefrom. Twenty years ofexper¬
ience and more than 150 homes
built in Brunswick County! You can

feel confident with Brierwood
Builders. We are licensed in North
and South Carolina, commercial or
residential... Brierwood Builders'
office is located in Forest Lake
Estates. Call 910-754-6614 or 1-800-
528-5740 out of state for a bid on

your new home.

Model Homes Open Daily at Brierwood Golf Course
and in Forest Lake Estates

Shreve Properties
& DBA BRIERW(X)D BUILDERS, LTD.

P.O. BOX2575 . SHALLOTIK NORTHCAROLINA 28459

Golfers ' Paradise
Community Swimming Pool . Clubhouse

Tennis . Golf

50 Country Club Drive at Brierwood Golf Club

. Half-acre
Landscaped Lot

.Wallpaper 'Fireplace

.Approx. 1800 sq. ft.

.G.E. Appliances

. Whirlpool

. Split Bedrooms

. 2-Car Garage
$143,260
including homesite

9 Country Club Drive at Brierwood Golf Club

. Half-acre
Fairway Lot

. Fireplace

. Ceramic Tile

.Approx. 1800 sq. ft.

.G.E. Appliances

.Whirlpool

. Split Bedrooms

. 2-Car Garage
$169,267
including homesite
Under Construction

Sandtrap Drive on Brierwood Golf Course

.Wooded Fairway Lot

. Facing 6th green

.3000 sq. ft.

. Landscaped Lot

.4 BR, 3 baths

. Large Family Room
. Fireplace

.Whirlpool

. 2-Car Garage

. Brick BBQ

.$189,000

Meadow Drive at Forest Lake Estates

.New Community

.8-Acre Lake

. Large Lot

.Approx. 1360 sq. ft.

.GE Appliances

.2-Car Garage

. County Water
$96,615
including homesite


